
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

05 

18 

04 

31 

Name 

ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 

ΜΗΤΣΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 

ΡΟΥΒΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 

RX8 SHERIFF 

Laps 

6 

4 

5 

2 

Best Tm 

1:31.321 

1:32.371 

1:37.059 

1:42.583 

S1 Best Tm 

43.240 

43.831 

45.656 

47.281 

S2 Best Tm 

48.081 

48.540 

50.706 

51.555 

Gap 

1.050 

4.688 

5.524 

Diff 

1.050 

5.738 

11.262 

Model/Engine 

NISSAN 370Z 

NISSAN 370Z 

VW GOLF V 

RX8 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/3/2026 12:37:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

Balkan Time Attack 

Balkan Time Attack 

QUALIFYING Club 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:18:41 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/3/2026 12:20 


