

Balkan Time Attack

Sorted on best lap time

Balkan Time Attack

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

QUALIFYING Club

8/3/2026 12:20

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:18:41

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	S1 Best Tm	S2 Best Tm	Gap	Diff	Model/Engine
1	05	ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ	6	1:31.321	43.240	48.081			NISSAN 370Z
2	18	ΜΗΤΣΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ	4	1:32.371	43.831	48.540	1.050	1.050	NISSAN 370Z
3	04	ΡΟΥΒΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ	5	1:37.059	45.656	50.706	4.688	5.738	VW GOLF V
4	31	RX8 SHERIFF	2	1:42.583	47.281	51.555	5.524	11.262	RX8